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e
Critical K
Environment
Technologies™

Critical Environment Technologi

www.cetci.com

e Gas Detection
e Fume Detection
e Sensors

BIGASS
FANS

Big Ass Fans
https://bigassfans.com/

e Ceiling Fans
e HVLS Big Fans

(CE

comfort | excellence
Carrier Enterprise

Carrier / Toshiba VRF

e 2-Pipe & 3-Pipe Heat Recovery &
Heat Pump VRF

* Packaged D/X RTUs up to 50 Tons
* Water Source Heat Pumps

* Commercial/Residential Split
Systems

* Ductless Single & Multi Zone
Indoor/Outdoor

CRIMCAL ROOM CONTROL

(.)CRC

Ciritical Room Control
www.criticalroom.com

e Venturi Air Valves w/ True Airflow
Feedback

¢ Room Pressure Monitors & Controls
¢ Fume Hood Monitors & Confrols

* Remote Monitoring Touchscreens

Dynasonics
Dynasonics

* Sound Attenuators and Casings
* Acoustical Louvers

AIRCONCEPTS

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Air Concepts
www.airconceptsinc.com

e Jet Diffusers
e Punkah Louvers

BRASCH

BRASCH
https://braschmfg.com/

e Electric Heat
e Heat Trace

7,
‘;/ CDI custom curb adapters
Ol

Rl

CDI Curbs

www.cdicurbs.com

e Curbs
e Curb Adapters

Curbs Plus
https://www.curbs-plus.com/

e Roof Curbs
e Equipment Supports

£S5

EASTERN SHEET METAL
Eastern Sheet Metal

www.easternsheetmetal.com

* Double & Single Wall Spiral
e Oval Ductwork
e PVC Coated Duct

AJ Manufacturing
www.ajmfg.com

» Stainless Steel Registers & Diffusers
e Security Air Devices

e Door and Lattice Girilles

e Critical Environment Air Devices

* Aluminum Registers and Grilles

BRCAN

Broan
Wwww.broan.com

* Ceiling Fans
¢ Inline Exhaust Fans

¥ cookK

Cook

https://lorencook.com/

e Fans & Venfilators

e Tube & Vane Axial Fans

¢ Mixed Flow & Centrifugal Fans
e Laboratory Exhaust Fans

* Make-Up Air Unifs & ERVs

o breez

Delta Breez
www.deltabreez.com

e Bathroom Exhaust Fans

FabricAir

www.fabricair.com/us/

¢ Fabric Duct Systems
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== Fantech

Fantech
www.fantech.net

¢ |nline Fans

¢ Heat Recovery Units
e Radon Fans

e Air Screens

———
I ENGINEERED
SERVICES

H&B Services
www.hbproducts.com

e Heaf Trace Installation

¢ Radiant System Installation

e Custom distribution panels &
manifolds

e Equipment Start-up

AIR TECH
SYSTEMS

LTG Systems
www.Itg.de/us/

e Fan Coils
e Decentralized Outside Air
e Chilled Beam

L3

Multiaqu

www.multiagua.com

e Variable & Chilled Water Systems
e Duct
e Cails

m“a
A ¥erley Enginzesed Peodickz Sard

Qmark

Ceiling Heaters
Baseboard Heating
Unfrared Heaters
Protable Heating
Radiant Heaters
Wall Heaters

.. e ."
¢ FRANKLIN
Y CONTHOL B5YSTEMS
.. e _.'
Franklin Control Systems
www.franklin-controls.com
(CERUS)
e Starters
e Drives

u Harlt.&Cooley

Hart & Cooley

www.hartandcooley.com

e Cirilles, Registers & Diffusers
e Flexible Duct

@Markel
Products Company
Markel

www.markel-products.com

* Electric Heating Equipment
e Air Curtains
e Specialty Heaters

I I* ISYSTGMS/DGSIGN

BUILD IT RIGHT.

PHP

www.phpsd.com

e Roof Duct Supports
e Roof Pipe Suports/ Hangers
e Equipment Supports

e Walkways, Crossovers, Staircases

4\}},— RAYMON

FERCE AR

Raymon Donco
www.roymon—hvoc.com

¢ Plenum Slot & Linear Diffusers
e Architectural Diffusers
e Light Troffers

IZ GRIPPLE

Gripple

www.dripple.com/us/us/

*High speed hanger solutions for the
HVAC & Mechanical Industry

jeremias s:s

CHEARTY SYRTERIS

Jeremias
WWW.jeremiasinc.com

e Commercial Chimney & Venting
* Generator Exhaust Flue
* High efficiency condenser boiler

&) Solutions

by Monoxivent®
Monoxivent (EXCLUDES BALTIM

WwwWw.monoxivent.com

¢ Vehicle Exhaust Systems
¢ UnderDuct & Corrosion Composites
e Fume Source Exhaust Systems

// POWERED AIRE INC.
Air Curtains & Air Doors

Powered Aire
www.powereddire.com

e Air Curtains

RAYMONDEMC

Raymond EMC Enclosures
https://raymondemc.com/

* Wave Guides
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A RenewAire

anEnergy Recovery Ventilation

RenewAire
www.renewdaire.com

e Commercial and Residential Static-
Core Energy Recovery Venfilators

* Applied Static Plate ERV Arrays up fo
70,400 CFM

* Packaged RTU and Split System 100%
Outside Air DOAS Units w/ Static Core
ERVs

Ruskin Rooftop Systems
https://www.ruskinrooftopsystems.com/

REZNOR

REZNOR

www.reznorhvac.com

e Gas-Fired and Unit Heaters & Duct
Furnaces

e Electric Unit, Baseboard, Wall &
Ceiling Heaters

e Gas Radiant Heaters

* Gas-Fired Air Handling Units

e Steam/Hot Water Unit Heaters

&SseEHO

SEIHO
https://seiho.com/

ERV's

Curbs

Curb Adapters
Economizers
Concentric Diffusers

Skymark

www.skymarkinternational.com

e Water source heat pumps

() TEMPMASTER

Tempmaster
https://www.tempmaster-hvac.com/

e DX Packaged Rooftop Units up to
150 Tons with or without Energy
Recovery

e DX Split Systems up to 50 Tons

¢ DOAS up to 60 tons

SRTHERMOLEC

Thermolec
www.thermolec.com

e Electric Duct Heaters
e Steam Humidifiers

e Round Spot Diffusers
e Stainless Steel Dryer Vent Louvers
e Aluminum Round Registers

SPECIFIED
‘\CONTROLS

Specified Controls
www.specifiedcontrols.com

Zoning

Dampers & Diffussers

Controls, Thermostats & Sensors
Gas Detection

thermaduct

QUTDDOR DUCT §OLVED

Thermaduct
www.thermaduct.com

* Qutdoor Ductwork with KoolDuct
Liner, Highest R-Value Selections, and
Proven Low Leakage

@ Titus

Titus
https://www.titus-hvac.com/

e Air Devices, Linear & Plenum Slots

¢ VAV & Powered Boxes, Fan Coil Units
e Chilled Beams

¢ DOAS terminal Units

ZRUSKIN

AUTHORITY IN AIR CONTROL

Ruskin
https://www.ruskin.com/

Dampers & Louvers

Access Doors & Regulators
ERV’s

Casing & Sound Attenuators
Airflow Measuring Statfions
Architectural Products

ASELKIRK.
heatfab,

Selkirk/Heatfab

www.selkirkcorp.com

e Commercial Chimney & Venting
e Zero clearance UL listed

grease duct

¢ Generator Exhaust Flue

e High efficiency condenser boiler

N

sunvent industries
Y

Sunvent
www.sunventindustries.com

e Extruded and Cast Brick Vents

thermaflex

Thermaflex
www.thermaflex.com

¢ Flexible Ductwork

Transwall

Transwall Acoustic Dome
www.transwall.com

¢ Sound Attenuation Devices
e For Open Plenum Returns
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United
Enertech

United Enertech
www.unitedenertech.com

Dampers & Louvers
Access Doors & Regulators
Roof Curbs

Architectural Products
Diffusers

UV Products

nnnnnnnnnnn

Woods Air Movement
wWwWw.woodsdairmovement.com

Tunnel Fans

Axial Fans

Roof & Wall Fans

Parking Garage Ventilation

WELLAIR

WellAir/ PlasmaAir

www.wellairsolutions.com

e Portable Air Purification
e Bi-Polar lonization

7

Young Regulator (EXCLUDES BAL

www.youngregulator.com

Dampers & Regulators
Damper Remote Controls
Bowden Cable Conftrols
Constant Airflow Regulators

'WILLIAMS™

Williams

www.williamscomfortprod.com

e Fan Coil Unifs

e Custom Fan Coil Units

e Belt Drive Air Handling Units
e Furnaces

 Integrated Piping System
*TRACvalve & ComforTRAC
(Variable Air & Water Control)

22

e FANS'

Zoo Fans
www.zoofans.com

* Destratification Fans
e HVLS Big Fans
* Parking Garage Ventilation
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S HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
<1\

PRINCE

GEORGE'S TALBOT

HOWARD
ANNE
ARUNDEL

DORCHESTER

FREDERICK
FALLS CHURCH

ARLINGTON

ALEXANDRIA

PRINCE
WILLIAM

MANASSAS PARK
FREDERICKSBURG

ROCKBRIDGE
LEXINGTON

BOTETOURT
BUCHANAN e PRINCE
> CAMPBELL U,

BRISTOL

DANVILLE
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Engineering
Bradey Jump

Jim Karayinopulos

Patrick Coffey

Estimating
Alexis Bieller

Brian Reiber
Clifton Romer

Shannon Betway

Inside Sales
Eric Munk

Ron Errico

Sales
Andrew Page

Chad Barneft
Clark Cook
Craig Carter
Frank Dawson
Joe Markland
John Abramson
John Stewardson
Juan Soto
Kayleigh Ward
Mark McArdle
Mike Roark
Nick Foca

Pete Lancaster
Richard Ball
Ryan Ostrye
Ryan Schmidt
Ryan Streeftt

Sean Meehan

Contacts

Bradey.Jump@hbproducts.com
Jim.Karayinopulos@hbproducts.com

paftrick.coffey@hbproducts.com

Alexis.Bieller@nhbproducts.com
Brian.Reiber@hbproducts.com
Clifton.Romer@hbproducts.com

Shannon.Betway@hbproducts.com

Eric. Munk@hbproducts.com

Ron.Errico@hbproducts.com

Andrew.Page@hbproducts.com
Chad.Barnett@hbproducts.com
Clark.Cook@hbproducts.com
Craig.Carter@hbproducts.com
Frank.Dawson@hbproducts.com
Joe.Markland@hbproducts.com
John.Abramson@hbproducts.com
John.Stewardson@hbproducts.com
Juan.Soto@hbproducts.com
kayleigh.ward@johnfscanlan.com
Mark.McArdle@hbproducts.com
Mike.Roark@hbproducts.com
Nick.Foca@hbproducts.com
Pete.Lancaster@hbproducts.com
Rick.Ball@hbproducts.com
Ryan.Ostrey@hbproducts.com
Ryan.Schmidt@hbproducts.com
Ryan.Streett@hbproducts.com

Sean.Meehan@hbproducts.com

703-727-3508
443-463-4034
301-639-3352

443-938-3961
301-918-0241
443-270-9430
703-343-3111

301-918-0241
410-507-1087

443-604-7586
703-346-3868
301-832-6326
304-541-4783
301-310-7349
443-566-0501
703-346-9286
301-708-1142
804-903-9990

703-346-3867
410-387-5864
703-936-0746
443-324-9792
703-346-3863
703-963-2893
301-606-8965
301-832-0587
301-385-6469
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Sean Welch
Sue McArdle

Trevor Flach

Sean.Welch@hbproducts.com
Sue.McArdle@hbproducts.com

Trevor.Flach@hbproducts.com

703-346-3864
703-346-0935
410-564-7308

Pace 7 of 7



